MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028612 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 47 2051003944
KASAR SWAPNIL RAMDAS Mother : BHARTI
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028613 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 50 2051003953
KULKARNI KUNAL SUNIL Mother : SANGEETA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(202)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028614  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 52 2051003925
MADAKE MACHHINDRA KHANDERAO Mother : SULOCHANA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028615 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 53 2051003927
*MANASKAR RASHMI MADHUSUDAN Mother : MANGALA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



028616  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 55 2051003926

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

*MOKASHI SAILI PANDURANG Mother : SHUBADHA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028617  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 56 2051003957
PADWAL RAHUL ANAND Mother : LATA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028618 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 57 2051003928

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

*PANDAV MRUNAL VIJAYKUMAR Mother : VIDYA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028619  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 58 2051003929
PATHAN MOIEZ MUMTAZ ALI KHAN Mother : SHAHEEN PARVEEN

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028620 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 60 2051003930

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

*PAYGUDE APARNA RAMDAS Mother : RATAN
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028621  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 61 2051003931
PHADKE ABHISHEK PURUSHOTTAM Mother : VRUSHALI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028622

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 65 2051003933

SASANE AMIT DASHARATH Mother : KANCHAN
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028623 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 66 2051003949
*SHELAR DEEPIKA SUBHASH Mother : ROHINI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028624  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 69 2051003936
SHRIRAMWAR NILESH PURUSHOTTAM Mother : MANGALA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028625 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 84 2050900240
SOLANKI GOPAL TULSIDAS Mother : RAMEELA

YEAR/SEM

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

DATE

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028627  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 76 2051003939
YADAV BHIMARAO RAJU Mother : SULOCHANA

028626  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 70 2051003937

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

*SOMVANSHI ASHVINI SURESH Mother : MADHURI
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IIT
Iv

(103)
(104)
(202)
(308)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028628  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 77 2050900149
ARADWAD BHAGESH NIVRATTIRAO Mother : ANITA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)

028629
KULKAR
(1144)
(1105)

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 51 2051003923

NI SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR Mother : SUNANDA
PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028630  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 39 2051003952
DORLE VAIBHAV VILAS Mother : VANITA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028631  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 63 2051003932
RUPANWAR ATUL AABASO Mother : ROHINI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028633 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 30 2051113890
AKHILESH KUMAR SHYAM PRASAD MAHTO Mother : YASHODA DEVI

028632

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 83 2050900232

SAYKAR SANDESH KATLAS Mother : NIRMALA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028634  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 37 2051003943
*DHAPPADHULE REKHA SHANKARRAO Mother : LEELAVATI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028635 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 73 2051113891
VISHNU PRASAD MAHTO Mother : SOHAGI DEVI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028636  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 74 2050900251
*WAGHMARE PALLAVI KRISHNA Mother : SUDHA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(CINT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028637 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 80 2050900218
*MITKARI SHWETA DILIP Mother : SNEHAL

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007165 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 2 2051104278
*BATTISE KALYANI VISHWANATH Mother : VIMAL

007164 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 1 2051104267

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

AWATADE MAHESH SUKHADEV Mother : ASHA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007166 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 3 2051104273
BAWACHARE HARISHCHANDRA BALAJI Mother : CHAYABAI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007167 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 4 2051104266
CHAVAN NIKHIL ANIL Mother : MALATI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007168 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 5 2051104271
DEDE SACHIN PRABHU Mother : HIRKAN
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007169 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 6 2051104310
*DESHMUKH POOJA JAYANT Mother : ARCHANA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007170 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 8 2051104268
GAJANAN MORESHWAR HULKE Mother : PUSHPA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007171 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 9 2051104296
IMTEYAZ AHMAD Mother : AASMA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007173 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 11 2051104263
KADAM RAJENDRA GORAKH Mother : AAKKATAI

007172
JADHAV ONKAR RAMCHANDRA Mother : VASANTI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 10

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

2051104270

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007174 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 12 2051104283
KAMBLE HARSHAD RAMCHANDRA Mother : KALPANA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007175 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 13 2051104292
KULKARNI NACHIKET DATTATRAY Mother : SUSHILA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007177  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 15 2051104281
MULIK SHARAD YASHWANT Mother

007176 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 14 2051104299

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

MOGAL JAVED JIYADDIN Mother : REHANA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007179  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 17 2051104272
NINGDALLI KEDAR SHIVANAND Mother : SHILAJA

007178

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 16 2051104265

*NARALE PRAJKTA BHANUDAS Mother : MADHURI
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007180 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 18 2051104318
*OVHAL POONAM SURESH Mother : SANGITA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007181  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 19 2051104290
*PATIL AMAR SHANKAR Mother : MALAN

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



007182

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 20 2051104288

PAWAR BANDU SHIVAJIRAO Mother : SHILA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007183 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 21 2051104274
*PAWAR SNEHA AVINASHRAO Mother : SUREKHA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007185 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 23 2051104307
RUNGHE MANGESH BHAIYA Mother : NIRMALA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007184 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 22
RAYAVARAPU SUDHAKAR RAO GANDHI Mother : LAXMI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

2051104304

DATE

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007187 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 25 2051104269
*SHWETA SUDHAKAR KAMBLE Mother : ASHA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007186 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 24
SHIRUDE PRAFULLA PRAKASH Mother : VASUNDHARA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

2051104314

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007188 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 28

2051003948

SURALKAR SATYAWAN MAROTI Mother : MATHURABAI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007189 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 26 2051104264

THONGE HANUMANT SHANKAR Mother : LATA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007190 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 27 2051104285
WANKAR AMIT ANIRUDHA Mother : MAYA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028586 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 29 2051003940
ADIK ADITYA RAMAKANT Mother : USHA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

II

ITT
Iv

(201)
(202)
(206)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028587  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 31 2051003924
ANOOP KUMAR Mother : SEEMA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028588 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 33 2051003941
BHANWASE SUHAS LAXMAN Mother : ANITA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITI (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028589  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 79 2050904046
CHANDANKHEDE SWAPNIL ASHOK Mother : MEENAKSHI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITITI (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028590 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 41 2051003950
GAVANEPATIL CHINTAMANI RAVINDRA Mother : SUCHITRA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IITI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028591  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 45 2051003920
KADAM BABURAO PRAKASHRAO Mother : KAMALBAI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028592 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 48 2051003922
*KENDALE SWAGINI KAILAS Mother : SUNDAR

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



028593 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 49 2051003945

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

KHATTE SWAPNIL MAHADEV Mother : JAGDEVI
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028594  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 54 2051003946
MISAL JAYANT MADHUKAR Mother : CHANDRAKALA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028595 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 59 2051003947
PAWAR BALASAHEB SHIVAIJI Mother : SULUBAI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028596  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 82 2050900164
PEDGAONKAR PRASAD SUDHAKARRAO Mother : PRATIBHA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028597 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 64 2051003954
SANDEEP KUMAR Mother : REKHA RANI
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028598  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 67 2051003935
SHINDE CHETAN ASHOK Mother : LAKSHMI

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028599 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 68 2051003951
SHRAWAN KUMAR ASRANI Mother : NIRMALA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028600 BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 71 2051003955
SUKNALE HARISH RAMRAO Mother : SUMAN

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028601 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 72 2050900243
THOMBARE SANJAY SARJERAO Mother : LAXMI
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028602 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 75 2051003938
WARGANTIWAR ABHISHEK RAMESH Mother : SHOBHA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028603 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 32 2051003934
ARSHAD HUSSAIN SHAREEF Mother : AFROZ
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028604  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 35 2051003913
*DAKE ASMITA ARUN Mother : ANJALI
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028605 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 36 2051003914
DESHMUKH RAJESHKUMAR RAMESH Mother : SHANTI
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028606  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 38 2051003915
DOIPHODE SANTOSH ARUN Mother : ASHA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028607  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 40 2051003942
DUNBALE SAGAR SUDHAKAR Mother : SUSHILA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028608  BATCH: 077 SR. NO: 42 2051003916
GHODAKE GANESH VITTHAL Mother : KIRAN

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



028609 BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 43 2051003918

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

JADHAV SHRIKANT SHIVAIJI Mother : UJJWALA
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028610  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 44 2051003919
*JAMNARE JANHAVI NITIN Mother : NAMITA

(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028611  BATCH: 077  SR. NO: 46 2051003921
KAPURE VINOD RAMLING Mother : KUSUM
(1144) PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTI.OF TECHNOLOGY
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



